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45

43

-
-47

49

51

53

46

44

50

52

48

54

MAIN

120

100
3100

100

ATU 2,3,4,5,7,9,10,11

FCU-A,C,D
FCU-A
FCU-B,E

ATU-1

-
-
-
-
-
-

1 20

CABLE
POWER

DEVICE

SURFACE MOUNT
225A MLO

BRANCH CIRCUIT

2

8

6

10

12

4

K
A

IC

P
O

LE

A
M

P
.T

R
IP

G
R

D
.

P
H

A
S

E

N
E

U
T

DESIGNATION

LTG RM 3B11

A
M

P
S

C
U

R
C

U
IT

 N
O

.

S
IZ

E
 C

O
N

D
U

IT

N
O

.R
U

N
S

PANEL LS3L1 (EXISTING)

DEVICE

VOLTAGE:
PANEL:

BRANCH CIRCUIT

208/120V 3P 4WPOWER
CABLE

(KVA)
PHASE LOAD

A
M

P
S

ØBØAG
R

D
.

A
M

P
.T

R
IP

P
O

LE

K
A

IC DESIGNATION

1

N
E

U
T

7

5

9

11

3

P
H

A
S

E

S
IZ

E
 C

O
N

D
U

IT

C
IR

C
U

IT
 N

O
.

N
O

.R
U

N
S

MAINS:
TYPE:

ØC

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

36

34

40

42

38

15

13

19

17

23

21

27

25

31

29

35

33

39

41

37

3.0
3.0

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

MAIN

LTG ROOM C316

SPARE
SPARE
SPARE
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

NOTES:
1. ALL CIRCUIT BREAKERS SHALL BE NEW, KAIC SHALL MATCH EXISTING.
2. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE A NEW DETAILED PANEL SCHEDULE.

-

LTG RM 3B120
LTG RM C35

EXISTING CIRCUIT
EXISTING CIRCUIT
EXISTING CIRCUIT

EXISTING CIRCUIT
EXISTING CIRCUIT
EXISTING CIRCUIT
EXISTING CIRCUIT
EXISTING CIRCUIT
EXISTING CIRCUIT

EXISTING CIRCUIT
EXISTING CIRCUIT
EXISTING CIRCUIT
EXISTING CIRCUIT
EXISTING CIRCUIT

EXISTING CIRCUIT
EXISTING CIRCUIT

EXISTING CIRCUIT
EXISTING CIRCUIT

EXISTING CIRCUIT
EXISTING CIRCUIT

EXISTING CIRCUIT
EXISTING CIRCUIT

EXISTING CIRCUIT
EXISTING CIRCUIT

EXISTING CIRCUIT
EXISTING CIRCUIT

EXISTING CIRCUIT
EXISTING CIRCUIT

EXISTING CIRCUIT

6.0
6.0

12.0

10 10 20

10
1010 10
10 10

13
4 1010 10 10 110 10 3

4

1 1203
4

1 13
4

10
1010 10
10 10

100
3100

100

EXISTING CIRCUIT

3.0 1 20 10 110 10 3
4

1 1203
4

1 1203
4

10
1010 10
10 10

6.0

17

17

120
120

120

120
120

120

1 20

1 20
1 20
1 20

3.0 10 110 10 3
4

17

101 20 110 10 3
4

101 20 110 10 3
4

6.0
6.0

RECPT-RM 3B109
RECPT-RM 3B112

101 20 110 10 3
4

101 20 110 10 3
4

RECPT-RM C3203.0 10 110 10 3
4

101 10 103
4

12013
4 1010 10 RECPT-3B116 & 3B118 6.0

1
1
13

4

13
4

121 12 123
4

3
4

3
4

LIGHTS
LIGHTS

LIGHTS
LIGHTS

LIGHTS

1010 10
1010 10

1010 10
1010 10

1
1

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

1010 10 RECPT-RM 3B141

1 1203
4

1 1203
4

10
1010 10
10 10

1 1203
4

1 1203
4

10
1010 10
10 10

RECPT-3B130, 133,135
RECPT-3B139,141,143

RECPT-3B107,109
RECPT-3B112,114

6.0
6.0

8.0
8.0

8.0
6.0

RECPT-3B147,149,151
RECPT-3B153,155

1 20 10 110 10 3
4

1 20 10 110 10 3
4

RECPT-RM 3B1071 12010 10 103
4

RECPT-RM 3B1121 12010 10 103
4

RECPT-RM 3B1301 12010 10 103
4

RECPT-RM 3B1331 12010 10 103
4

RECPT-RM 3B1411 12010 10 103
4

RECPT-RM 3B1441 12010 10 103
4

RECPT-RM 3B1471 12010 10 103
4

6.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
6.0
6.0

20

3.0
3.0

RECPT-RM 3B144
RECPT-RM 3B153

1 20 10 110 10 3
4

1 20 10 110 10 3
4

120
120

1010 10
1010 10

120
120

1010 10
1010 10

RECPT-RM 3B124
CCTV CAMERAS
CCTV CAMERAS
RECPT-RM 3B104

6.0

6.0

4.0
4.0

RECPT-RM 3B121
RECPT-RM 3B129

101 20 110 10 3
4

101 20 110 10 3
4

LIGHTS1203
4 1010 101 10.0

ZL EZ CARE INCANDESCENT SURFACE FIXTURE5009-9803

CABLE
POWER

DEVICE

SURFACE MOUNT
225A MLO

BRANCH CIRCUIT

K
A

IC

P
O

LE

A
M

P
.T

R
IP

G
R

D
.

P
H

A
S

E

N
E

U
T

DESIGNATION

A
M

P
S

C
U

R
C

U
IT

 N
O

.

S
IZ

E
 C

O
N

D
U

IT

N
O

.R
U

N
S

PANEL 3R5 (EXISTING)

DEVICE

VOLTAGE:
PANEL:

BRANCH CIRCUIT

208/120V 3P 4WPOWER
CABLE

(KVA)
PHASE LOAD

A
M

P
S

ØBØAG
R

D
.

A
M

P
.T

R
IP

P
O

LE

K
A

IC DESIGNATION

N
E

U
T

P
H

A
S

E

S
IZ

E
 C

O
N

D
U

IT

C
IR

C
U

IT
 N

O
.

N
O

.R
U

N
S

MAINS:
TYPE:

ØC

Drawing Title

Approved: Project Director

Project Title

Date

Location

Checked

Building Number

Project Number

Drawing Number

Drawn

Dwg.         ofRevisions: Date

CONSULTANTS:

W.J. BRYAN DORN VAMC; COLUMBIA, SC

ARCHITECT/ENGINEERS:

on
e 

ei
gh

th
 in

ch
 =

 o
ne

 fo
ot

16
8

4
0

B

A

C

D

E

F

th
re

e 
in

ch
es

 =
 o

ne
 fo

ot
6"

1
0

6"
on

e 
an

d 
on

e 
ha

lf 
in

ch
es

 =
 o

ne
 fo

ot
on

e 
in

ch
 =

 o
ne

 fo
ot

2
0

6"
6"

0
2

th
re

e 
qu

ar
te

rs
 in

ch
 =

 o
ne

 fo
ot

on
e 

ha
lf 

in
ch

 =
 o

ne
 fo

ot
4

0
th

re
e 

ei
gh

th
s 

in
ch

 =
 o

ne
 fo

ot
4

0
0

4
8

on
e 

qu
ar

te
r i

nc
h 

= 
on

e 
fo

ot

VA FORM 08-6231

1 2 3 4 5 6 87 9

F

E

D

C

B

A

97 8654321

100

OFFICE OF
CONSTRUCTION AND

FACILITIES
MANAGEMENT

INPATIENT PSYCHIATRY AND
SUBSTANCE ABUSE

544-13-101

CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENT SUBMISSION
FULLY SPRINKLERED

PLAN
NORTH

KEY PLAN

05/15/2014 RLB DLA 51

E601
47

ELECTRICAL PANEL SCHEDULES

1

blvengineers
South

blvengineers
Berry

blvengineers
Typewritten Text
06.06.14

blvengineers
Typewritten Text

blvengineers
Typewritten Text




